HENDERSON COUNTY FOSTER PARENT ASSOCIATION POKER RUN 2024

The Henderson County Foster Parent Association (HCFPA) is a nonprofit organization committed to strengthening foster and kinship families through support, training, public awareness, communication, and advocacy with the aim of nurturing child safety, well-being, and stability. There are currently over 120 children in the custody of the Henderson County Department of Social Services, and this number increases weekly. The HCFPA strives to serve as an advocate for the needs of foster parents and foster children by providing resources to benefit foster families.

On August 24, 2024, we will host our 2nd annual Poker Run at Bold Rock Hard Cider in Mills River from 10am-3pm. All proceeds from the Poker Run will be used to support the HCFPA in providing resources for foster children and essential trainings for foster parents.

Would you consider sponsoring the 2024 HCFPA Poker Run with a donation?

LOCATION SPONSOR (\$500+): Sponsor a table at one of the stops! Decorate your table, hand out goodies or business cards, and chat with the riders. You'll also be featured and spotlighted individually at the event and on all social media for the HCFPA.

ADVOCATE OF FOSTER CARE (\$300): Advocates will be featured in a place of prominence at the event and on all social media for the HCFPA.

SUPPORTER OF FOSTER CARE (\$200): Supporters will be displayed with honor at the event and on all social media for the HCFPA.

FRIENDS OF FOSTER CARE (\$100): Friends will be recognized at the event and on all social media for the HCFPA.

For questions or more information on how you can help, please contact the HCFPA President, Hope Kim, at 828-551-8920.

We would love to have your support for this event. Thank you for opening your hearts and resources for the children in our community that are in most need.

Sincerely,

The Henderson County Foster Parent Association www.hcfosterpa.org

HENDERSON COUNTY FOSTER PARENT ASSOCIATION POKER RUN 2024

I wish to sponsor the 2024 Henderson County Foster Parent Association Poker	
Run. Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$	
Please print	on the
advertising.	
☐ I allow the Henderson County Foster Parent Association to use logo on social media and event advertising.	e our name and
Please complete the following information for sponsors.	
Name:	
Business:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	_
Please make checks payable to: Henderson County Foster Pare	
Please mail chacks with this form to: 1507 Haywood Road Ste C	: Handarsonvilla

NC 28791.